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YouGov Survey Results What the world thinks

Sample Size: 2016 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 19th - 20th June 2014

Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Rest of | Midlands /

Lib UKIP | Con | Lab Lib Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 | 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London North | Scotland
South | Wales

Total | Con | Lab

Dem Dem
Weighted Sample| 2016 | X X X X 591 | 485 | 405 | 978 | 1038 | 240 | 510 | 689 | 577 | 1149 | 867 258 655 431 496 175
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %

Should you have to ask permission to kiss someone,
or can you go ahead and do it when it feels right?

24 32 25 28 25 28 24 18 20 32 28 26 26 28 24 27 30 20
53 55 59 49 56 55 54 47 60 51 50 63
23 20 17

Should have to ask permission 26 24 29

Can go ahead when it feels right 54 60 52 59 52 59 53 59 56
Don’t know 20 15 19 17 16 16 20 16 16 23 27 20 19 16 19 21 25 16

© 2014 YouGov plc. All Rights Reserved yougov.co.uk



You

Sample Size: 2016 GB Adults

What the world thinks

Fieldwork: 19th - 20th June 2014

How old were you when you had your first kiss?
[Excluding those who answered < 5 or > 100; n
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